EDGE 2
EV2
2-1/4” (57.2mm)
See Housing
Section
See Mounting Section
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.
Project Name

• Select emergency section type if required, indicate total QTY. Example 1E
• Combine battery and emergency section ordering codes if both options are selected
Battery OR Emergency Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, 10w Integral Battery      Ordering Code:   1-1P
• Emergency only, 10w Integral Battery         Ordering Code:   E-1P
• Single circuit, GTD required           Ordering Code:   1-1G
Combination Section Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, (1) 10w battery, (1) emergency section        Ordering Code:   1-1P1E
• Multi circuit, (2) 10w battery, (2) emergency sections       Ordering Code:   M-2P2E
• Single circuit, (1) night light section                                    Ordering Code:   1-1N
0 No Battery
_ILL Iota 10w Integral Lithium, Self Testing
_IRH Iota 20w Remote
_PLL Bodine 10w Integral Lithium, Self Testing
_PRH Bodine 20w Remote
Designed in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570 F: 303-322-5568
EDGE EV2DPM Recessed Perimeter
pg. 5
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Specification sheets that appear on pinnacle-ltg.com are the most recent version and supersede all other previously printed or electronic versions.
EV2DPM_LED_SPEC_JULY2022
Fixture Options
• Additional options to enhance the fixture and finish of the product
• FIL has 2” min - 12” max length
• FIL Option angle range is 40° to 90°
• FIL Option is not IC rated
CP Chicago Plenum
GLR Internal Fast Blow Fuse
DSP Customer Supplied Battery/Driver/Sensor
FIL Field Cut Illuminated Extension
Controls: Tunable White
• Pinnacle Lighting offers easy to specify tunable white solutions for integrated
building control or standalone controls
• Pinnacle Lighting fixtures ship technology ready; comissioning by others
• Controls can only be used with Single Circuit (1) or Emergency Circuit (E),
• Contact factory for any non-standard configurations for layout or placement
Solution Components Network/Sensor Connection Required
Drivers
Required
LED
Required-
Controls
Limitations
B3LM Legrand Wattstopper Blanco 3 BLM3-DLM Digital Lighting Management (DLM) Wired, two RJ45 ports EC2 TW3 B3LM Not available with 347 volt
Fixture Options: MOD Options
MOD Remote Driver
• Specify MOD in the part number for any of the below options
• Consult factory for MOD specification details, pricing, and lead-time information